The best soluƟon
for advanced industrial
applicaƟons
AFWC AFWD AFWC AND AFWD SERIES "BENCH/FLOOR" MULTIFUNCTION SCALE
VersaƟle bench or floor scale with aƩached
column, for control and producƟon. Pieces
counƟng, weight control, and totalisaƟon
funcƟon. Available also CE-M APPROVED for

 AFWC60
 AFWD60
 AFWC150
 AFWD150
 AFWD300
Internal sensitivity g 0,1 0,2 0,5 1
Min. recommended APW g 0,5 1 2 5
Min. sampling weight g 200 400 1000 2000
  VERSIONS
Available versions
Codice
Max
(kg)
d
(g) (g)*
AFWC30 30 10 10
AFWC60 60 20 20
AFWC150 150 50 50
AFWD60 60 20 20
AFWD150 150 50 50
AFWD300 300 100 100
(*) CE-M divisions are obtainable only with the relative options.
SALES AND TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE SERVICE
All the specifications and images can be subject to variations and upgrades without prior notice.